
Scoring Package

Smokin on Main 2023 Backyard
7/30/2023 7/30/2023To

STL BBQ
Society

Chicken

Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped Net Score

Hess Hogs 4 4 40.5880 43.8235 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 40.5880 223.82351

Pig Kahuna BBQ 5 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000 40.0000 43.8235 40.5880 40.0000 219.41152

Two Pigs And A Smoker 5 44.4120 45.0000 41.7645 40.5880 41.7645 43.8235 40.5880 216.76453

Boozin Booyaa's BBQ (Jay) 5 44.4120 45.0000 40.5880 40.5880 45.0000 41.7645 40.5880 216.76454

Smokin Aces 4 40.5880 43.8235 40.0000 41.7645 45.0000 45.0000 40.0000 216.17605

Snake Holler BBQ 1 40.5880 40.5880 43.8235 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000 40.5880 214.99956

Anderson Barbecue Supply 4 40.0000 43.2355 40.0000 44.4120 41.1765 45.0000 40.0000 213.82407

Booze Hog 2 44.4120 40.5880 38.2355 43.2355 44.4120 41.1765 38.2355 213.82408

Backyard Barrels BBQ 5 43.8235 43.8235 45.0000 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 213.82309

Must B Smokin' Somethin' 1 41.7645 40.5880 45.0000 41.1765 41.7645 43.8235 40.5880 213.529010

Half Rack BBQ 1 43.8235 40.5880 43.8235 43.2355 40.5880 37.3525 37.3525 212.058511

Three Stooges BBQ 1 41.7645 41.7645 41.7645 41.7645 41.1765 45.0000 41.1765 212.058012

Rack Shack BBQ 2 42.6470 45.0000 40.5880 40.5880 41.7645 41.7645 40.5880 211.764013

The Rusty Knuckle BBQ 3 41.7645 38.5290 40.5880 41.7645 45.0000 40.5880 38.5290 209.705014

Smokin B's 2 40.5880 40.5885 38.5290 45.0000 41.1765 41.1765 38.5290 208.529515

Mak's BBQ 1 41.7645 40.5880 41.1765 44.4120 37.6470 39.4115 37.6470 207.352516

Better BBQ Co. 5 43.8240 43.8235 41.1765 36.7645 40.5880 37.3525 36.7645 206.764517

Jack's Good Ole' BBQ 2 41.7645 36.7645 36.7645 40.5880 43.8235 42.6470 36.7645 205.587518

Cain's Chicken & Ribs 2 40.0000 40.0000 38.2355 40.0000 43.2355 42.0590 38.2355 205.294519

Simon Stern BBQ 5 43.8235 40.5880 40.0000 35.5880 36.7645 43.8235 35.5880 204.999520

My 3 Sons BBQ 1 37.3525 41.1765 43.8235 40.5880 40.5880 36.1760 36.1760 203.528521

The Pits of O'fallon 3 40.5880 40.5880 40.0000 40.0000 41.1765 39.4115 39.4115 202.352522

Table Muscle BBQ 2 40.5880 40.0000 38.2355 39.4115 40.0000 41.7645 38.2355 201.764023

3 Pals BBQ 3 41.7645 41.7645 36.1760 38.8235 40.5880 38.8235 36.1760 201.764024

Bam BBQ 3 37.3525 36.7645 35.5880 38.8235 45.0000 40.0000 35.5880 197.940525

Smoked Big Butts 4 40.5880 36.1760 35.5880 40.0000 40.5880 40.5880 35.5880 197.940026

Smokin Robs BBQ 4 36.7645 38.2355 35.0000 40.0000 37.9410 41.7645 35.0000 194.705527

Getting Piggy with It 3 36.1760 36.1760 34.4115 40.0000 38.8235 38.8235 34.4115 189.999028



Scoring Package

Smokin on Main 2023 Backyard
7/30/2023 7/30/2023To

STL BBQ
Society

Chicken

Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped Net Score

BBQ Addiction 3 35.5880 35.5880 34.4120 35.0000 35.0000 35.0000 34.4120 176.176029



Scoring Package

Smokin on Main 2023 Backyard
7/30/2023 7/30/2023To

STL BBQ
Society

Ribs

Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped Net Score

The Rusty Knuckle BBQ 1 45.0000 45.0000 43.8235 45.0000 45.0000 40.5880 40.5880 223.82351

Hess Hogs 4 2 43.2355 44.4120 41.1765 43.8235 43.2355 44.4120 41.1765 219.11852

Pig Kahuna BBQ 1 40.5880 43.8235 41.7645 45.0000 45.0000 39.4115 39.4115 216.17603

The Pits of O'fallon 1 40.5880 40.5880 45.0000 45.0000 44.4120 40.5880 40.5880 215.58804

Rack Shack BBQ 4 40.5880 37.3525 44.4120 45.0000 41.7645 43.8235 37.3525 215.58805

Booze Hog 5 43.8235 45.0000 43.2355 39.4115 40.0000 43.2355 39.4115 215.29456

My 3 Sons BBQ 5 44.4120 44.4120 45.0000 40.0000 40.0000 40.5880 40.0000 214.41207

Boozin Booyaa's BBQ (Jay) 2 40.0000 45.0000 41.1765 43.8235 43.8235 40.5880 40.0000 214.41158

Cain's Chicken & Ribs 1 43.2355 43.2355 40.0000 42.6475 45.0000 36.1765 36.1765 214.11859

Jack's Good Ole' BBQ 5 44.4120 45.0000 41.7645 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 40.5880 212.352510

Three Stooges BBQ 3 40.5880 36.1760 41.7645 41.1765 45.0000 43.8235 36.1760 212.352511

Simon Stern BBQ 2 43.8235 36.7645 41.7645 45.0000 40.5880 40.5880 36.7645 211.764012

Mak's BBQ 5 43.2355 40.0000 43.2355 39.4115 40.5880 43.8235 39.4115 210.882513

Smoked Big Butts 1 45.0000 40.5880 40.0000 44.4120 40.5880 38.8235 38.8235 210.588014

Must B Smokin' Somethin' 4 40.5880 40.5880 41.7645 40.0000 45.0000 41.7645 40.0000 209.705015

Two Pigs And A Smoker 2 40.0000 43.2355 39.4115 43.8235 40.5880 41.1765 39.4115 208.823516

Smokin Aces 5 40.5880 43.8235 40.5880 39.4115 40.5880 40.5880 39.4115 206.175517

Backyard Barrels BBQ 4 40.0000 39.4115 40.0000 39.4115 40.5880 45.0000 39.4115 204.999518

Smokin Robs BBQ 2 35.0000 38.2355 41.4710 40.0000 44.4120 40.5885 35.0000 204.707019

3 Pals BBQ 1 40.0000 40.0000 40.0000 43.8235 40.5885 40.0000 40.0000 204.412020

Table Muscle BBQ 3 38.8235 39.4115 40.5880 40.0000 44.4120 40.0000 38.8235 204.411521

Getting Piggy with It 2 40.0000 38.8235 40.5885 41.7645 40.5880 41.1765 38.8235 204.117522

Better BBQ Co. 3 37.3525 39.4115 41.7645 38.8235 43.2355 40.0000 37.3525 203.235023

Snake Holler BBQ 3 37.3525 39.4115 40.5880 41.7645 40.5880 40.5880 37.3525 202.940024

Anderson Barbecue Supply 3 40.5880 37.3525 39.4115 38.8235 43.2355 40.0000 37.3525 202.058525

Half Rack BBQ 3 36.1760 36.1760 40.0000 38.8235 45.0000 40.0000 36.1760 199.999526

Smokin B's 4 40.5880 35.5880 35.5880 38.8235 43.8235 40.5880 35.5880 199.411027

Bam BBQ 4 35.5880 38.8235 35.5880 35.5880 40.0000 41.7645 35.5880 191.764028



Scoring Package

Smokin on Main 2023 Backyard
7/30/2023 7/30/2023To

STL BBQ
Society

Ribs

Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped Net Score

BBQ Addiction 4 35.0000 35.0000 31.7645 35.0000 40.0000 40.0000 31.7645 185.000029



Scoring Package

Smokin on Main 2023 Backyard
7/30/2023 7/30/2023To

STL BBQ
Society

Rank Team Name Chicken Ribs Pork Brisket Dropped Net Score

Recap

Hess Hogs 4 223.8235 219.1185 0.0000 0.0000 81.7645 442.94201

Pig Kahuna BBQ 219.4115 216.1760 0.0000 0.0000 79.4115 435.58752

The Rusty Knuckle BBQ 209.7050 223.8235 0.0000 0.0000 79.1170 433.52853

Boozin Booyaa's BBQ (Jay) 216.7645 214.4115 0.0000 0.0000 80.5880 431.17604

Booze Hog 213.8240 215.2945 0.0000 0.0000 77.6470 429.11855

Rack Shack BBQ 211.7640 215.5880 0.0000 0.0000 77.9405 427.35206

Two Pigs And A Smoker 216.7645 208.8235 0.0000 0.0000 79.9995 425.58807

Three Stooges BBQ 212.0580 212.3525 0.0000 0.0000 77.3525 424.41058

Must B Smokin' Somethin' 213.5290 209.7050 0.0000 0.0000 80.5880 423.23409

Smokin Aces 216.1760 206.1755 0.0000 0.0000 79.4115 422.351510

Cain's Chicken & Ribs 205.2945 214.1185 0.0000 0.0000 74.4120 419.413011

Backyard Barrels BBQ 213.8230 204.9995 0.0000 0.0000 79.9995 418.822512

Mak's BBQ 207.3525 210.8825 0.0000 0.0000 77.0585 418.235013

My 3 Sons BBQ 203.5285 214.4120 0.0000 0.0000 76.1760 417.940514

The Pits of O'fallon 202.3525 215.5880 0.0000 0.0000 79.9995 417.940515

Jack's Good Ole' BBQ 205.5875 212.3525 0.0000 0.0000 77.3525 417.940016

Snake Holler BBQ 214.9995 202.9400 0.0000 0.0000 77.9405 417.939517

Simon Stern BBQ 204.9995 211.7640 0.0000 0.0000 72.3525 416.763518

Anderson Barbecue Supply 213.8240 202.0585 0.0000 0.0000 77.3525 415.882519

Half Rack BBQ 212.0585 199.9995 0.0000 0.0000 73.5285 412.058020

Better BBQ Co. 206.7645 203.2350 0.0000 0.0000 74.1170 409.999521

Smoked Big Butts 197.9400 210.5880 0.0000 0.0000 74.4115 408.528022

Smokin B's 208.5295 199.4110 0.0000 0.0000 74.1170 407.940523

3 Pals BBQ 201.7640 204.4120 0.0000 0.0000 76.1760 406.176024

Table Muscle BBQ 201.7640 204.4115 0.0000 0.0000 77.0590 406.175525

Smokin Robs BBQ 194.7055 204.7070 0.0000 0.0000 70.0000 399.412526

Getting Piggy with It 189.9990 204.1175 0.0000 0.0000 73.2350 394.116527

Bam BBQ 197.9405 191.7640 0.0000 0.0000 71.1760 389.704528

BBQ Addiction 176.1760 185.0000 0.0000 0.0000 66.1765 361.176029


